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® Power FWR-8610GSD FTTH Filter Optical Receiver

Green:+2~-15dBm;Red:<-15dBm;Yellow:>+2dBm
Output wavelength:1310/1490nm ; Operating wavelength:1550nm
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LTS (nm) 1310,1490,1550
BREES (nm) 1540~1560
HH L 25 2 (dB) >40 (1310/1490nm and 1550nm )
M) )& % 5 (A/W) >0.9
iSRS (dBm) +2~-15
SN B4 A (dB) >55
WAL / SC/APC
i i AT MHz/dB 47-1000/<+1
o By ‘ AGC: 82+1/(-2~--10dBm)
2RF CAJSEH]D AGC: 78+1/(-2~--10dBm)
it RSP AT dB 0~15 (A&
SRR dB >14 (75Q characteristic impedance)
SH45 RF / 1%, wfl (Al g 2 B Je))
CNR FFiE dB >44/34(PAL-D 60CH,0MI13.8%,-9dBm)
CTB ¥tk dB >65/260/260(-1dBm receive)
HLrs/ThtE V/W AC100~240V->DC5/3
TAE/MEAT I C -35~50/-40~75(}ZJ% 5~90%)
T mm 93x80x25
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- FWR-8610GSD
1RF
ADJ FWR-8610GSD(AD))
2RF - FWR-8610GSD(2*RF)
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FARSTHE: 4006088108, HERA: R4
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